
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Mandatory Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Nate Andersh bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 Yes

J&K Earthworks LLC Kurt Davis kurt@jkearthworks.com 509-886-5906
Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173 Yes Ross Vickery; Ross@hurstconstructionllc.net
Pipkin Construction Estimating Bids@pipkininc.com 509-884-2400 Yes Justin Hansen
Konnerup Construction, Inc Dave Albaugh KCIBids@gmail.com 360-739-5183 Yes Justin Konnerup; JTKonnerup@gmail.com
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com (509)899-7056 Yes Tyler Southworth; Tyler@eastslopeearthworks.com
Granite Construction Company Brynna bid.easternwa@gcinc.com 509-823-3114 Yes Mike Scaman ; michael.scaman@gcinc.com

Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
Excavation West Nick Wylie nick@excavationwest.com 360-814-3431 Yes Mike Jones; Steelhunter@hotmail.com
Stellar J Corporation Jake Oullette bids@stellarj.com 360-225-7996
Ridgeline Graphics Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 509-662-6858
KRCI LLC Joey Wedam joey@krci.net 509-884-5258 Yes Pat King; Pat@KRCI.net
BCI Contracting, Inc. Eric Motsinger eric.motsinger@bcicontracting.com 360-216-5291 Yes
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509 929-5555
Selland Construction Mike Beam mikeb@sellandconstruction.com Yes
Boettcher and Sons Caleb Boettcher boetsons@gmail.com Yes
H&H Construction Solutions, LLC David Hull david@hhcswa.com 509-859-6888
Hertc Rentals Chirs Hertz christopher.hertz@hercrentals.com Yes
Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank pete@smithexcavation.com Yes
JR Construction Jake Baker Jbaker@burlyproducts.com Yes
Columbia Crane Phil Piepel Phil@columbiacrane.com 509-670-5534
Spokane Regional Plan Center Project Information projectinfo@plancenter.net 509 328 9600

Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday April 15th, 2024
Chelan County Natural Resources Department: Eagle Creek Culvert Replacement Project
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